ORDERING INFORMATION
Options:
Mounting Options:
AC - Adjustable aircraft cable (48" standard)
P - Pendant mounting (24" standard)
SP - Swivel pendant, 45° limit
S - Surface mounting
W - Wall mounting (ADA Compliant)
FL - Flanged for plaster or dry wall ceilings
FL(TRM) - Trimless flange for plaster or
dry wall ceilings.
T - Standard T-grid ceiling (T clips supplied)
Lamp Options:
T5 - 5/8" diameter lamp
T5HO - 5/8" diameter lamp (High output)
Diffuser Options:
P12 - Prismatic lens (Standard)
DC - Acrylic dust cover
PBL - Semi-specular parabolic louver
(Blades 1 1/4" deep, 1 1/2" O.C.)
WB - White steel cross baffle
(Blades 3/4" deep, 3/4" O.C.)
WOA - White opal acrylic lens
Color Options:
WHT - White (Standard)
CA - Custom colors
Electrical Options:
UNV - Universal voltage
277V - 277 volt operation
347V - 347 volt operation
2CIR - 2 circuit wiring
DIM - Dimming ballast (Consult factory)
EM - Emergency ballast
GLR - In line fusing
SERIES
ES255
DIRECT / INDIRECT
DIRECT, INDIRECT
EXTRUDED SQUARES
SERIES
NUMBER
LIGHT
OUTPUT
MOUNTING
NUMBER
OF LAMPS
LAMP
TYPE
LENGTH
DIFFUSER
COLOR
OPTIONS
ES255 -
2
3